FILE NOW: FILE	ING FEE AFTER	4454	550.00						
PROFIT CORPORATION	た ファ い	ファッ		PARTMENT					
ANNUAL REPORT	u '			Bra B. Mortha retary of Sta					
105(0G DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS						FILED			
DOCUMENT # 1940						T 13.0 P. 13			
1. Corporation Name						CO SEP -1 ANTI: 21			
DYNAMIC LANDSCAPING INC						1	OEA - T	1 1111	. C :
Principal Place of Business		127 E ZARAGOZA			STE LEADER ART OF STATE FALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA				
		Sic 7	206				1 FOUR BOOKS	oll, it.	MD) (
		PensacolaFL 32501				1	orporated or Qualified 3/05/96	3a, Date of AT	Last Report
2. Principal Place of B	2. Principal Place of Business		28. Mailing Address			4. FEINum			Applied For
21		26				E	9-3394727		Not Applicable
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			1			\$8.75 Additional	
22		27				5. Certifica	te of Status Desired		Fee Required
City & State		City & State				6. Election	Campaign Financing		\$5.00 May Be
23		28		I		Trust Fur	nd Contribution		Added to Fees
Zip	Country	Zip		Country	,	· '	oration has liability for		n de r s. 199.032,
24	25	29		30		Florida S			
9. Name	and Address of Cur	rent Registe	red Agent			10. Nam	e and Address of N	ew Register	red Agent
					81 Name				
BASSY	SANDFORT	ACCO	entan	را.	82 Stree	Address (P.O	Box Number is Not Acc	eptable)	
[127 E	ZARAG	02.11	5+				Affect the first rate and		
StE 2		C E. F.	•		83		30000)2639 /17/00	31 63: 01009003
346 20				04 00				Zip 883 *315.00	
Persacolu FL 323			250	/	84 City			FL S	Sib.Coascix O. Di
11. Pursuant to the prov	Isions of Sections 607.05 agent, or both, in the Stat	02 and 607.1508	, Florida Statu	les, the abo	ve-named	corporation su	bmits this statement for	the purpose of	L changing its registered
agent. I am familiar v	vith, and accept the obliga	e of Florida, Sur ations of, Sectio	ch change was on 607:05 05 -Fil	orida Statute	by the corp is.				,
SIGNATURE						. Sα	TT B SAMBE	ict	8/11/58
Sig	nature, typed or printed n	ame of registers	ed agent and lit	tie if applicat	ole (NOTE:	Registered Ag	ent signature required w	hen reinstating) DATE
12.	OFFICE	RS AND DIRE	CTORS		13. /	ADDITIONS/	CHANGES TO OFF	ICERS AND	DIRECTORS IN 12
TITLE	DPVST		DELETE		1.1 TITLE			Change	Addition
NAME	DIANE LEA	MA			1.2 NAME				
STREET ADORESS	PO BOX 217	1 /0//		4	1.3 STREE	TADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP	PENSACOLA	FL 325	513		1.4 CITY-S	T-ZIP			
TITLE			DELETE		2.1 TITLE			Change	Addition
NAME					2.2 NAME				
STREET ADDRESS					2.3 STREE	TADDRESS			,
CITY-ST-ZIP_					2.4 CITY-5	T-ZIP			
TITLE		L	DELETE	;	3.1 TITLE		[Change	Addition
NAME					3.2 NAME				
STREET ADDRESS					3.3 STREE	TADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP					3.4 CITY-S	T-ZIP			
TITLE		<u></u>	DELETE		4.1 TITLE		l	Change	Addition
NAME				1	4.2 NAME				
STREET ADDRESS						TADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP					4.4 CITY-S	T-ZIP			
TITLE		L	DELETE		5.1 TITLE		ļ [Change	Addition
NAME					5.2 NAME				
STREET ADDRESS						TADDRESS			^
CITY-ST-ZIP			`		5.4 CITY-S	I+ZIP	γ		
TITLE		L.	DELETE		3.1 TITLE		l	Change	
NAME					3.2 NAME				- 12/11 .
STREET ADDRESS						FADDRESS			oil .
CITY-ST-ZIP	at the information supplie	ed with this fine	a does not ave		3.4 CITY-S		nn 119.07/3Vil Florida St	atutes I fairthe	r partify that the
information Indicated	at the information supplied on this annual report or sector of the corporation of	supplemental an	nual report is to	rue and accu	rate and th	at my signature	e shall have the same le	gal effect as if i	nade under oath; that d that my name appears
	ctor of the corporation of 1211 changed, or on an att	achment with a	n address.		WE LE	-N	ofulos	5257) /10	y 5-899
SIGNATURE: _	SIGNATURE AND TYP						Date 9	Daytime Phone	
L						+ . + . 1		, (1, 21)	

.177

Department of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee FL 32399

RE: Reinstatement of Dynamic Landscaping Inc.

1997 & 1998

08/11/98

Sir/Madam:

Per my conversation with a representative of the Division of Corporations, we formally request an abatement of the late fees assessed against this corporation in its current application for reinstatement.

The mailing address of this corporation, 12680 Lillian Hwy, Pensacola FL, was changed shortly after the initial formation of the organization to the current address of PO Box 2171, Pensacola FL 32513. All attempts were made to ensure that all correspondence be forwarded to this new address.

For reasons yet undetermined, all correspondence from the State of Florida was not forwarded and as such no forms were available to file the 1997 annual report.

It was not until a casual conversation with my accountant that I became aware that there were additional annual filing requirements with the state. At that time, I contacted a repressative at the Division of Corporations who informed me that Dynamic Landscaping Inc. had been administratively dissolved.

This agent suggested that we pay the full unpaid balance for 1997 and 1998 of \$315 and request this abatement.

Dynamic Landscaping Inc. does not take lightly its responsibilities to the State of Florida or the Federal Government. Steps have been taken to ensure that this does not happen again.

Thank you for your consideration.

Dian.Lea

Dynamic Landscaping Inc.